2015 Sugar Creek Youth Triathlon

Overall Female KinderTry

Sugar Creek Pool - Greer, SC 9/07/2015 08:00AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place

Bib

Co

CITY/STATE

Rank

SWIM

Rank

T1

Rank

BIKE

Rank

T2

RUN

PENALTY

TIME

DQ

Age

20

21

22

329
304
320
308
302
344
306
358
354
347
301
311
352
333
305
350
307
322
314
332
355

EMILY VIEHE
MCKEE KENT
MELAINA DICKINSON
HANA JEWEL
ADELAIDE HANKINS
ANNIE ROSS
HARPER PENNY
KYTEARRIA WILLIAMS
NATALIE CHURCH
SADIE KENEFSKY
AMELIA GREENE
EMMIE DAVENPORT
ISABELLA WAY
PRESLEY GARRETT
EMERY SLAGEL
ALEXIS MURRAY
BROOKE GARRETT
MAE BELFLOWER
MARIELLE MEARS
HAZEL MOCKO
HAILEE WAUCHOPE

ALEXIS HENDERSON

GREER SC
GREER SC
GREER SC
CHAPIN SC
GREER SC
CLEMSON SC
GREER SC
GREENVILLE SC
GREER SC
SIMPSONVILLE SC
GREER SC
GREER SC
SIMPSONVILLE SC
GREER SC
GREER SC
GREENVILLE SC
GREER SC
GREER SC
ANDERSON SC
CLEMSON SC
DUNCAN SC

DUNCAN SC

12

16

00:00:43

00:00:43

00:00:47

00:00:53

00:01:03

00:00:59

00:00:58

00:00:47

00:01:02

00:01:00

00:00:50

00:01:00

00:00:50

00:01:22

00:01:08

00:00:52

15

16

14

00:01:42

00:01:38

00:01:40

00:03:30

00:02:05

00:02:19

00:02:50

00:03:01

00:01:46

00:02:09

00:02:29

00:03:01

00:01:48

00:01:48

00:03:41

00:03:21

11

15

20

22

21

19

00:02:16

00:04:08

00:04:34

00:04:03

00:04:26

00:04:12

00:05:19

00:05:38

00:05:47

00:06:55

00:05:23

00:06:22

00:06:15

00:06:02

00:06:54

00:07:25

00:05:50

00:06:37

00:08:10

00:08:38

00:08:33

00:07:51

00:00:09
00:00:33
00:00:35
00:00:38
00:00:27
00:00:18
00:00:24
00:00:13
00:00:21
00:00:15
00:00:23
00:00:45
00:00:37
00:01:15
00:00:50
00:00:17
00:01:49
00:00:46
00:00:28
00:00:21
00:00:15

00:00:18

18

12

22

00:04:43

00:04:15

00:04:07

00:05:20

00:04:30

00:05:23

00:05:24

00:04:31

00:05:52

00:04:44

00:05:36

00:04:43

00:05:05

00:05:45

00:05:10

00:05:19

00:06:10

00:05:08

00:05:40

00:05:07

00:05:11

00:06:37

00:09:30

00:10:36

00:11:35

00:12:02

00:12:18

00:12:18

00:13:11

00:14:43

00:15:04

00:15:09

00:15:28

00:15:36

00:15:43

00:15:47

00:16:01

00:16:18

00:16:20

00:16:31

00:16:55

00:17:14

00:18:47

00:18:57
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