2015 Sugar Creek Youth Triathlon

Overall Female KinderTry

Sugar Creek Pool - Greer, SC 9/07/2015 08:00AM

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.

Place	Bib	Age	Co	NAME	CITY/STATE	Rank	SWIM	Rank	T1	Rank	BIKE	Rank	T2	Rank	RUN	PENALTY	TIME	DQ
1	329	7		EMILY VIEHE	GREER SC	1	00:00:43	3	00:01:42	1	00:02:16	1	00:00:09	5	00:04:43	1	00:09:30	
2	304	6		MCKEE KENT	GREER SC					3	00:04:08	14	00:00:33	2	00:04:15		00:10:36	
3	320	7		MELAINA DICKINSON	GREER SC	2	00:00:43	1	00:01:38	6	00:04:34	15	00:00:35	1	00:04:07		00:11:35	
4	308	7		HANA JEWEL	CHAPIN SC					2	00:04:03	17	00:00:38	14	00:05:20		00:12:02	
5	302	6		ADELAIDE HANKINS	GREER SC					5	00:04:26	12	00:00:27	3	00:04:30		00:12:18	
6	344	7		ANNIE ROSS	CLEMSON SC	3	00:00:47	2	00:01:40	4	00:04:12	6	00:00:18	15	00:05:23		00:12:18	
7	306	6		HARPER PENNY	GREER SC					7	00:05:19	11	00:00:24	16	00:05:24		00:13:11	
8	358	7		KYTEARRIA WILLIAMS	GREENVILLE SC	8	00:00:53	15	00:03:30	9	00:05:38	2	00:00:13	4	00:04:31		00:14:43	
9	354	6		NATALIE CHURCH	GREER SC	14	00:01:03	7	00:02:05	10	00:05:47	8	00:00:21	20	00:05:52		00:15:04	
10	347	6		SADIE KENEFSKY	SIMPSONVILLE SC	10	00:00:59	9	00:02:19	17	00:06:55	3	00:00:15	7	00:04:44		00:15:09	
11	301	6		AMELIA GREENE	GREER SC					8	00:05:23	10	00:00:23	17	00:05:36		00:15:28	
12	311	6		EMMIE DAVENPORT	GREER SC	9	00:00:58	11	00:02:50	14	00:06:22	18	00:00:45	6	00:04:43		00:15:36	
13	352	6		ISABELLA WAY	SIMPSONVILLE SC	4	00:00:47	13	00:03:01	13	00:06:15	16	00:00:37	8	00:05:05		00:15:43	
14	333	5		PRESLEY GARRETT	GREER SC	13	00:01:02	4	00:01:46	12	00:06:02	21	00:01:15	19	00:05:45		00:15:47	
15	305	6		EMERY SLAGEL	GREER SC	11	00:01:00	8	00:02:09	16	00:06:54	20	00:00:50	11	00:05:10		00:16:01	
16	350	6		ALEXIS MURRAY	GREENVILLE SC	6	00:00:50	10	00:02:29	18	00:07:25	5	00:00:17	13	00:05:19		00:16:18	
17	307	7		BROOKE GARRETT	GREER SC					11	00:05:50	22	00:01:49	21	00:06:10		00:16:20	
18	322	6		MAE BELFLOWER	GREER SC	12	00:01:00	12	00:03:01	15	00:06:37	19	00:00:46	10	00:05:08		00:16:31	
19	314	5		MARIELLE MEARS	ANDERSON SC	5	00:00:50	6	00:01:48	20	00:08:10	13	00:00:28	18	00:05:40		00:16:55	
20	332	5		HAZEL MOCKO	CLEMSON SC	16	00:01:22	5	00:01:48	22	00:08:38	9	00:00:21	9	00:05:07		00:17:14	
21	355	5		HAILEE WAUCHOPE	DUNCAN SC	15	00:01:08	16	00:03:41	21	00:08:33	4	00:00:15	12	00:05:11		00:18:47	
22	351	7		ALEXIS HENDERSON	DUNCAN SC	7	00:00:52	14	00:03:21	19	00:07:51	7	00:00:18	22	00:06:37		00:18:57	

** Results are for the private use of participants and are the Intellectual Property of Set Up Events. Unauthorized use of these results is prohibited.	